LS/ oz
o L

SKIN: 44429 ANTELOPE MET.
@ /- 60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA
B B- 62447 CHESTNUT PEARL
@l C - 62310 LABRADOR BLACK

UNIT: 160929
DEALER: WILKINS RV
SPECIAL: 922

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160929 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.08 83.08| 332.3 332.3

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.08 186.15| 412.3 744.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 402.58 588.73| 1610.3 2354.9

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 172.53 761.25( 690.1 3045.0

BC190 WHITE 18.78 780.03 75.1 3120.1

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.30 826.33| 185.2 3305.3

BC800 RED GOLD 43,15 869.48| 172.6 3477.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 5.98 875.45 23.9 3501.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA. COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50|1 318.0 318.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

MICA MET BC171 __ |MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70] _ 167.68] 3108 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55( 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48| 289.9 289.9

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78| 193.2 483.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78| 972.0 1455.1

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38 130.4 1585.5

BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40( 1596.1 3181.6

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68( 141.1 3322.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45( 111.1 3433.8

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL. LABRADOR UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.90 78.90|] 315.6 315.6
BLACK MET ’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.80 93.70 59.2 374.8

BC105 WHITE 21.73 115.43 86.9 461.7

BC200 BLACK 712.03 827.45( 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.00 840.45 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.73 862.18 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.63 864.80 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.63 867.43 10.5 3469.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160929 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT|1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 598.90]  598.90] 2395.6 23956

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23]  719.13| 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10|  805.23| 344.4] _ 32209

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23] 8/1.45] 264.9 34858

HB780 RED GOLD 29.78] _901.23] 119.1 3604.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85] 921.08| 79.4| 36843

HB861 MAROON 667 927.75] 267 3711.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45] 975.0] 189.8 3900.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC  [reoe— TR Vo B BT TP IR
BROWN MICA MET CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95] 88528| 4158 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05| 909.33] 96.2 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75| 930.08] 83.0] 37203

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07] 943.15| 523 37726

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20] 968.35] 100.8 3873.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 614.10]  614.10] 2456.4] _ 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET  [HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85]  731.95| 471.4] _ 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75| 801.70] 279.0] _ 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40] 828.10] 105.6 33124

HB780 RED GOLD 2165 849.75] 86.6 3399.0

HB88O RED VIOLET 13.25]  863.00] 53.0] _ 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85]  873.85| 43.4] 34954

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53]  954.38] 322.1 3817.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Ccum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR _|HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.38] _ 652.38] 2609.5 2609.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.03] _ 869.40] 868.1 34776

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 3230 901.70] 129.2 3606.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65] 91535 546 36614

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.70] _927.05| 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.85| 933.90] 27.4] 37356

HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.88]  936.78] 115 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 295 939.73] 118 3758.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 1.08]  941.70] 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.70] 954.40] 50.8 3817.6




